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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

10

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN JALIL ANSARI

QAIS UL MALOOK 

HUSSAIN AZIZ BHATTI 

RANA FIAZ KHAN 

ALI RAZA IHSAN 

MAHNOOR SAFDAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD JALIL ANSARI

MALIK MUHAMMAD SHAFI

AZIZ ULLAH BHATTI

MUHAMMAD SARDAR KHAN

IHSAN ULLAH

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

63000146

63000088

63000167

63000150

63000223

63000476

MULTAN

MIANWALI

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

MEDICAL OFFICER (PEADS)   -  (BS-17)

HOME (CHILD PROTECTION & WELFARE BUREAU)

6

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

SABEEL MAHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 

MUHAMMAD AAFTAB KHALID 

SYED KHURRAM ALI NAQVI 

MUBASHIRA KIRAN 

FATIMA GHAFOOR 

MALIK AZHAR MAHMOOD

ABDUL GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

ABDUL JABBAR BHATTI

BASHARAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

ABDUL GHAFOOR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

63000260

63000004

63000017

63000210

63000361

63000391

63000477

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

MEDICAL OFFICER (PEADS)   -  (BS-17)

HOME (CHILD PROTECTION & WELFARE BUREAU)

6

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

HAFIZ ALI RAZA 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

MUHAMMAD MUBASHER NADEEM 

HAMZA SHAUKAT 

ABDUL MAJEED

AKHTAR ALI

KHALIL AHMED NADEEM

SHAUKAT ALI

1

2

3

4

63000037

63000053

63000152

63000463

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

PAKPATTAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

Revision No. 2 Case # 58H2022

CH MUHAMMAD MAKSHOOF QASMI 
AMEER MUHAMMAD QASMI

1 63000101 T.T. SINGH

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


