PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: MEDICAL OFFICER (PEADS) - (BS-17)

Department: HOME (CHILD PROTECTION & WELFARE BUREAU)

No. of Candidates Recommended 6 Revision No. 2 Case # 58H2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	63000146	1	MUHAMMAD NAUMAN JALIL ANSARI MUHAMMAD JALIL ANSARI	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	63000088	2	QAIS UL MALOOK MALIK MUHAMMAD SHAFI	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	63000167	3	HUSSAIN AZIZ BHATTI AZIZ ULLAH BHATTI	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	63000150	4	RANA FIAZ KHAN MUHAMMAD SARDAR KHAN	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	63000223	5	ALI RAZA IHSAN IHSAN ULLAH	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	63000476	10	MAHNOOR SAFDAR (Selected Against Women Quota) SAFDAR HUSSAIN	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	63000260	6	SABEEL MAHMOOD MALIK AZHAR MAHMOOD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	63000004	7	MUHAMMAD USMAN ABDUL GHAFFAR	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	63000017	8	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	63000210	9	MUHAMMAD AAFTAB KHALID ABDUL JABBAR BHATTI	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	63000361	11	SYED KHURRAM ALI NAQVI BASHARAT HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	63000391	12	MUBASHIRA KIRAN MUHAMMAD SHAHID	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	63000477	13	FATIMA GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: MEDICAL OFFICER (PEADS) - (BS-17)

Department: HOME (CHILD PROTECTION & WELFARE BUREAU)

No. of Candidates Recommended 6 Revision No. 2 Case # 58H2O22

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview				
1	63000037	HAFIZ ALI RAZA ABDUL MAJEED	FAISALABAD	FAIL
2	63000053	MUHAMMAD JUNAID AKHTAR ALI	GUJRANWALA	FAIL
3	63000152	MUHAMMAD MUBASHER NADEEM KHALIL AHMED NADEEM	M. GARH	FAIL
4	63000463	HAMZA SHAUKAT SHAUKAT ALI	PAKPATTAN	FAIL

<u>F</u>	Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post				
1	63000101	CH MUHAMMAD MAKSHOOF QASMI	T.T. SINGH		
		AMEER MUHAMMAD QASMI			

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.